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Name

1 R Barutowicz
2 R Barutowicz
3 R Barutowicz
4 J Ribeiro
5 R Barutowicz
6 J Ribeiro
7 J Havens
8 J Havens
9 P Kemp & Son
10 J Gilbert
11 P Kemp & Son
12 J Gilbert
13 J Gilbert
14 A Durcan

15 G Chaplin & Sons

16 Mr/s R Elton
17 P Kemp & Son

18 G Chaplin & Sons

19 T Brown
20 Allen & Walker

CLUB BIRDAGE
Appleby Magna HS
Church Road FC
Nuneaton NR HS
Storey Arms HS

Trent Valley House HS

Results of the Darlington (4242) race flown on 11 May 2024

34 members sent 334 birds
Liberated at 11:30 hours in a North West Wind

Club

East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
Trent Valley H. HS
East Leake SR FC
Trent Valley H. HS
Trent Valley H. HS
East Leake SR FC
Ashby & Dist FC

East Leake SR FC
East Leake SR FC
Ashby & Dist FC

Church Road FC

East Leake SR FC

Members Birds
2 9
7 43
4 22
2 66

Distance

112:0479
112:0479
112:0479
119:1620
112:0479
119:1620
127:0209
127:0209
118:1289
144:0061
118:1289
144:0061
144:0061
110:1100
129:0987
127:0599
118:1289
129:0987
131:1269
110:1728

Ring No
GB22C53110
GB19246272
GB23A87990
GB22C53291
GB23S38354
GB22C53288
GB20255205
GB20255220
GB22C53218
GB23C69049
GB21238669
GB21220055
GB2368709
GB21252812
GB22C66316
GB23S38777
GB23211124
GB22C66315
GB23X20118
GB21217548

Ashby & District FC

East Leake SRFC
Nuneaton Progressive RPC
Syston & District FC

Warwickshire & District Federation .
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Fly Time Velocity
01:53:19  1743.777
01:53:22 1743.008
01:53:25 1742.240
02:01:11 1741.659
01:53:43 1737.643
02:02:54 1717.331
02:10:20 1716.591
02:10:23 1715.933
02:02:16  1709.125
02:28:20 1708.996
02:02:18 1708.659
02:28:26  1707.844
02:28:27 1707.652
01:54:18 1703.412
02:14:03 1701.059
02:11:51 1699.803
02:03:00 1698.935
02:14:24  1696.629
02:16:44  1695.520
01:55:16  1694.575

Members Birds
5 73
12 156
2 18

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days of publication

| Pirvu (Secretary)



